

CH-MMGSY-

BT-55m
PIC-ML

Name to work
 Situation of work
 Agency by which work is executed
 Date of measurement
 No. and date of Agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of Area
	No	L	B	H	
Name of Road:	L53 to T05				
Agency:-	Sai Lhira Kumar				
Ag No:-	05 SBP/mmGSY/2022-23				
Date of Work order:-	12-5-22				
Date of (W) completion:-	11.02.23				
Agreement Amount	Rs. 3618180.00				

Date of Entry:-

① Construction of Bench

mark pillar do do 0.505m

② Construction of Working

2 reference pillar do do 0.505m

③ Clearing and grubbing

road land do do

2 x 305m x 1.50m = 1515m²

i.e. 0.151 hectares

④ Construction of slab-

grade & earthen

Shoulder do do

⑤ Excavation for

7 Road way in soil

(Box cutting) do do

8 x 505m x 0.525 x 0.10 = 530m³

Continuation

Attested
 [Signature]
 02/03/23

Bh. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	I	R	D
(22) providing & laying				
24 2nd class iron pipe				
of do -				
2 x 7.5 m				15.0 m
(23) painting of tree				
16 coat including primer				
coat do do -				
2 x 6.0 x 1.80				22.22 m ²
(34) providing & fixing of masonry				
19 Logo project board do do				2 Hb
Aug 10/12/23				
1st unit C				
ABSTRACT OF COST				
Name of work: Construction				
of Road from LOS3 to T05				
Name of Agency: Sri Shireg Kumar				
Ag No 055B/ann 6-34/2022-23				
Date of Entry:-				
(1) Construction of Working				
1 bench mark do do				
vide item No 1 P 110				
1 - 0.50 Km				
@ Rs 5574.88/Km - Rs. 2843.				
(2) Construction of reference				
2 Pillar do do vide item No				
2 P 101 - 0.51				
@ Rs 2917.28/Km				
Continuation				
				Rs 1488.0

4331.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	I	II	D	
(22) Providing and fixing of grom or lag on beam do do vide item No 27 P.No 7 - 2.10 @Rs 7832.63 each - R 15665.0	22				
(23) Providing and laying 6mm dia Hip for irrigation purpose do do vide item No 22 P.No 9 - 15m @Rs 708.01/m - R 10620.0	23				
(24) Planting of Tree and their maintenance do do vide item No 28 P.No 7 - 4040 @Rs 844.59 each - R 33784.0	24				
(25) E/W EXCAVATION in Foundation do do vide item No 8 P.No 2703 27.29 m ³ / 14 @Rs 279.09/m ³ - R 18353	25				
(26) Providing and local sand filling in Foundation vide item No 9 P.No 3 - 4.02 m ³ @Rs 442.50/m ³ - R 1779.0	26				

Continuation

2354716

S.H. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Volume of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(28) Providing and laying P.C.C. masonry foundation do do vide item No 10 P.No 3 - 5.58 m ³ @ Rs 6036.37/m ³ — Rs 33683.0					
(28) Providing R.C.C. W 25 29 in Subgrade do do do vide item No 12 P.No. 4 — 17.97 m ³ ⇒ vide item No 45 P.No. 5 — 8.18 m ³ 26.15 m ³ @ Rs 7579.13/m ³ — Rs 198194.0					

(29) Bank Filling 30 behind abt & R/W do do vide item No 16 P.No 5 — 12.42 m ³ @ Rs 2784.72/m ³ — Rs 34586.0					
---	--	--	--	--	--

(30) Providing weep 31 holes in Abt & R/W do do vide item No 17 P.No 5 — 24 m ³ @ Rs 83.74 each — Rs 2010.0					
---	--	--	--	--	--

(31) Providing & laying 32 Boulder pitching side Continuation item No 3 P.No 7 — 17.82 @ Rs 3528.81/m ³ — Rs 52297.0 267548.60					
--	--	--	--	--	--

